December 18, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County |Route, 39|DBE Goal| Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
201218-G02 J7P3107J Dade 8% Codes
Concrete 4019905 237310 A & J Mechanical HVAC, Inc. A.T. Urban Development, Inc.
5031011A 238110 A. Arnold & Associates Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
7034219A 327320 A.T. Urban Development, Inc. Gerdan Slipforming

Associated Redi-Mix, Inc.

Blue Nile Contractors, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Couch Excavating Company

D&K Welding Services, Inc.

Eaton Construction Co., Inc.

Elastizell of St. Louis, Inc.

Four Star Construction Contractor, LLC
Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
G & G Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
G2 Construction Services

Genesis Environmental Solutions, Inc.
Gerdan Slipforming

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving
GMR Concrete & Construction, Inc.
Gonzalez Construction, LLC

HDB Construction, Inc.

Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.

JA LILLIG GRADING

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Keith Contracting, LLC
Louis-Company, LLC

Mobile Enterprises, Inc

Nevada Concrete

PJR & Associates

Prado Construction

Precision Construction Services, Inc.
Realm Construction, Inc.

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

Stand Up Dixon LLC

Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC
Technique Concrete Construction, LLC
Terrell Materials Corporations

Vic's Construction, Inc

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving
Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.

Realm Construction, Inc.

Nevada Concrete

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Guardrail

6061060
6061069
6063014

237310
423390

Baseline Supply, LLC

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Fulsom Brothers, Inc.

J M Scheidle, LLC

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc
PJR & Associates

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

D & S Fencing Company, Inc.
Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

Hauling

2022010
3049905
2162500

484220
484110

100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC

Arch Transit LLC

Boone Construction Co.

C.A.T. Enterprises

Camcor Environmental, LLC

CMT Logistics, LLC

Couch Excavating Company

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Four Star Construction Contractor, LLC
Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC

HDB Construction, Inc.

Midwest Contracting Services, LLC
PITTMAN HAULING, LLC

Prado Construction

R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.
Richardson Hauling, Inc.

Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC

Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction Material
and Supply

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Vic's Construction, Inc

Wells Excavating, LLC

CMT Logistics, LLC

Pavement Marking

6206000C
6206001C

237310
424690

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Gonzalez Construction, LLC

IBC Traffic, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Right Line Striping, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
IBC Traffic, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Signage

9031010 to
9039902

237310

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
Brighter Days & Nites, Inc

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Fulsom Brothers, Inc.

J M Scheidle, LLC

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
Streetwise, Inc.

None in last 12 months

Steel/Pipe

7034212

237310
238120
331110
332111
332996
332312
423510

A.S.P. Industries Inc.

A.T. Urban Development, Inc.

Baseline Supply, LLC

Construction Anchors, Inc.

Couch Excavating Company

Courtland LLC

D&K Welding Services, Inc.

Freed Enterprises, Inc.

G2 Construction Services

Green Trac, LLC

Guytec Steel, Inc.

Heartland Fabrication and Machine, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.

J P and Concepts Co.

Kadilex Construction, Inc.

Marco Construction Products

Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc

North States Steel

Realm Construction, Inc.

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

Saber Steel, LLC

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC

Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Supply

7123610
7162000

423990

AIS Construction & Industrial Solutions, LLC d/b/a Cepoxy
American Construction Supplies, Inc.
Construction Anchors, Inc.

Couch Excavating Company

Courtland LLC

FinCite Group, LLC

Government Supply Services, LLC
Marco Construction Products

Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc
Mobile Enterprises, Inc

North American Safety Products, Inc.
R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.

SC Surfaces, LLC

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.

Construction Anchors, Inc.
Couch Excavating Company

Surveying

6274000

541370
238990

ABNA Engineering, Inc.
Aerial Data Service, Inc.
Caman Construction Co.
Civil Design, Inc.

EFK Moen, LLC

Freed Enterprises, Inc.
Fuhrmann Engineering, Inc.
GeoSource, LLC

Kowelman Engineering, Inc.
Lovelace & Associates
Martinez Geospatial, Inc.
Prairie Engineers, P.C.
Quigg Engineering Inc.
Shaffer & Hines, Inc.
Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas
Site Line Surveying, Inc.
Trail Consulting, LLC
Trekk Design Group, LLC

Shaffer & Hines, Inc.
Freed Enterprises, Inc.

Traffic Control

6161005 to
6169902

488490
561990
423840
237310

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Camcor Environmental, LLC

Chick Of All Trades, LLC

Couch Excavating Company
International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

Right Line Striping, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




