Proposal Nm	Job No	County	Route, 39	DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
201218-G02	J7P3107J	Dade		8%			Codes		
					Concrete	4019905		A & J Mechanical HVAC, Inc.	A.T. Urban Development, Inc.
						5031011A		A. Arnold & Associates	Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
						7034219A	327320	A.T. Urban Development, Inc.	Gerdan Slipforming
								Associated Redi-Mix, Inc.	Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving
								Blue Nile Contractors, Inc.	Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.
								Boone Construction Co.	Realm Construction, Inc.
								Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.	Nevada Concrete
								Couch Excavating Company	
								D&K Welding Services, Inc.	
								Eaton Construction Co., Inc.	
								Elastizell of St. Louis, Inc.	
								Four Star Construction Contractor, LLC	
								Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC	
								G & G Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	
								G2 Construction Services	
								Genesis Environmental Solutions, Inc.	
								Gerdan Slipforming	
								Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving	
								GMR Concrete & Construction, Inc.	
								Gonzalez Construction, LLC	
								HDB Construction, Inc.	
								Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.	
								Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.	
								JA LILLIG GRADING	
								JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction	
								Keith Contracting, LLC	
								Louis-Company, LLC	
								Mobile Enterprises, Inc	
								Nevada Concrete	
								PJR & Associates	
								Prado Construction	
								Precision Construction Services, Inc.	
								Realm Construction, Inc.	
								RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	
								Stand Up Dixon LLC	
								Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC	
								Technique Concrete Construction, LLC	
								Terrell Materials Corporations	
								Vic's Construction, Inc	

Proposal Nm Job No County Route, 39 DBE Goal Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
201218-G02 J7P3107J Dade 8%		Codes		
Guardrail	6061060			D & S Fencing Company, Inc.
	6061069	423390		Koppel Fabrication, Inc.
	6063014		Fulsom Brothers, Inc.	
			J M Scheidle, LLC	
			Koppel Fabrication, Inc.	
			Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc PJR & Associates	
			RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	
TT V	2022010	40.4220	•	CONTRACT IN THE
Hauling	2022010			CMT Logistics, LLC
	3049905	484110	Arch Transit LLC	
	2162500		Boone Construction Co.	
			C.A.T. Enterprises Camcor Environmental, LLC	
			CMT Logistics, LLC	
			Couch Excavating Company	
			D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.	
			Four Star Construction Contractor, LLC	
			Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC	
			HDB Construction, Inc.	
			Midwest Contracting Services, LLC	
			PITTMAN HAULING, LLC	
			Prado Construction	
			R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.	
			Richardson Hauling, Inc.	
			Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC	
			Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction Material	
			and Supply	
			TraMar Contracting, Inc.	
			Vic's Construction, Inc	
			Wells Excavating, LLC	
Pavement Marking	6206000C	237310	ATK Safety Supply, Inc.	ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
	6206001C			IBC Traffic, Inc.
			IBC Traffic, Inc.	Streetwise, Inc.
				TraMar Contracting, Inc.
			Right Line Striping, LLC	
			Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.	
			Streetwise, Inc.	
			TraMar Contracting, Inc.	

Proposal Nm Job No County Route, 39 DBE Goal Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
201218-G02 J7P3107J Dade 8%		Codes		
Signage	9031010 to	237310	ATK Safety Supply, Inc.	None in last 12 months
	9039902		Brighter Days & Nites, Inc	
			D & S Fencing Company Inc.	
			Fulsom Brothers, Inc.	
			J M Scheidle, LLC	
			RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	
			Streetwise, Inc.	
Steel/Pipe	7034212		A.S.P. Industries Inc.	Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC
			A.T. Urban Development, Inc.	
			Baseline Supply, LLC	
			Construction Anchors, Inc.	
			Couch Excavating Company	
			Courtland LLC	
		423510	D&K Welding Services, Inc.	
			Freed Enterprises, Inc.	
			G2 Construction Services	
			Green Trac, LLC	
			Guytec Steel, Inc. Heartland Fabrication and Machine. Inc.	
			Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.	
			J P and Concepts Co. Kadilex Construction, Inc.	
			Marco Construction Products	
			Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc North States Steel	
			Realm Construction, Inc.	
			RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	
			Saber Steel, LLC	
			Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.	
			Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC	
			Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC	
			TraMar Contracting, Inc.	

Proposal Nm	Job No	County	Route, 39	DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
201218-G02	J7P3107J	Dade		8%			Codes		
					Supply	7123610 7162000		AIS Construction & Industrial Solutions, LLC d/b/a Cepoxy American Construction Supplies, Inc. Construction Anchors, Inc. Couch Excavating Company Courtland LLC FinCite Group, LLC Government Supply Services, LLC Marco Construction Products Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc Mobile Enterprises, Inc North American Safety Products, Inc. R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc. SC Surfaces, LLC Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.	Construction Anchors, Inc. Couch Excavating Company
					Surveying	6274000	541370 238990	ABNA Engineering, Inc. Aerial Data Service, Inc. Caman Construction Co. Civil Design, Inc. EFK Moen, LLC Freed Enterprises, Inc. Fuhrmann Engineering, Inc. GeoSource, LLC Kowelman Engineering, Inc. Lovelace & Associates Martinez Geospatial, Inc. Prairie Engineers, P.C. Quigg Engineering Inc. Shaffer & Hines, Inc. Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas Site Line Surveying, Inc. Trail Consulting, LLC Trekk Design Group, LLC	Shaffer & Hines, Inc. Freed Enterprises, Inc.
					Traffic Control	6161005 to 6169902	488490 561990 423840 237310	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. Camcor Environmental, LLC Chick Of All Trades, LLC Couch Excavating Company International Builders & Consultants, Inc. Keith Contracting, LLC RF Beachner Contractors, LLC Right Line Striping, LLC Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Streetwise, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc.	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. International Builders & Consultants, Inc. Keith Contracting, LLC Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Streetwise, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc.